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Vysledky hlavniho zavodu 2021

original/ upra Cas hlavni
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12:05:00
12:07:00
12:40:00
12:55:00
13:02:00
13:04:00
13:39:00
13:51:00
14:03:00
14:08:00
14:33:00
14:34:00
14:39:00
15:18:00
15:28:00
15:36:00
15:45:00
16:13:00
16:47:00
22:00:00
60:00:00 DNF
60:00:00 DNF
6:29:00
8:15:00
9:45:00
10:06:00
13:13:00
13:52:00
15:50:00

Jméno a prijmeni

Stefan Czucz - original
Tomads Hornych
Ondrej Simon

Martin Marek

Jan Kejval

Pavel Becka

Jan Haruda

Jan Sipkovsky

Milan Salava

Jifi Krejca

Miroslav Kuldan
Martin Crkal

Josef Spacek

Josef Mlika

Jan Pinddk

Jiti Sykora

Jaroslav Provazek
Jaromir Dolezal ml.
Jaroslav Jelinek
Tomas Hajek

Igor Sphr

Pavel Dlouhy
Stanislav Kolar
Jaromir Dolezal starsi
Vaclav Hovorka
Stefan Czucz- upravend
FrantiSek Novak
Roman Dolezal
Michal Tolkner

Mésto
Samorin
Ctibor
Hnévkovice
Castrov
Dacice
Ceské Budéjovice
Cernov
Perky
Polesi
Lhota 12
Ctibof
Pardubice
Praha
Omice
Horni Lide¢
Krucemburk
Castrov
Pocatky
Psarov
Pohnani
Pardubice
Cernovice
Kamenice nad Lipou
Ctibof
Pracejovice
Samorin
Ctibor
Pocatky
Dolni lhota

Startovni Cislo

7
23
35

8
15

3
14
18
19
26
11
39
32
34
12

4

5
17
13
22
21
33

9

6
25
10

1
16

2



